

Na página 339, (v. 4, n. 4, 2004) no Editorial, 1º parágrafo

Onde se lê: Ann N.Y. Acad Sci 1972". Leia-se: Trans. N. Y. Acad. Sci. 1972

Na página 368 (v. 4, n. 4, 2004), no Artigo: Atmospheric pollution effects on childhood health:
an environmental study in the Paraíba Valey, na seção Methods, 2ª coluna, 2º parágrafo

Onde se lê: "... temperatures can be so higher as 350 C."	Leia-se: "... temperatures can be so high as 35° C."
"... minimal temperatures are near to 100 C."	"... minimal temperatures are near to 10° C."
"Its geographic situation is 240 South ...".	"Its geographic situation is 24° South ..."
"... latitude and 440 West longitude."	"... latitude and 44° West longitude."